The Jets - Spring 2005

IFriday - Briscoe - Coed

As of: 7/27/2005

Day Date Time F WL Home Score Visitor WL
Fri  4/22/05 1 =RainOut= -  see4/25/05 Team Record
The Jets 9-0

Mon 4/25/05 7:00p 1 W Sluggers 6 - 5 Keller Williams L
Mon 4/25/05 8:00p 1 L Red Dawgs 7 - 9 The Heat w The Heat 8-2
Mon 4/25/05 9:00p 1 [N Center Hill 3 - 13 The Jets W Red Dawgs 5-4
Fri  4/29/05 7:00p 1 L Keller Williams 3 - 15 The Heat w Sluggers 4-6
Fri 4/29/05 8:00p 1 KW The Jets 14 - 4 Sluggers L Keller Williams 2-8
Fri  4/29/05 9:00p 1 L Center Hill 7 - 12 Red Dawgs w .

P g Center Hill 1-9
Fri 5/6/05 1 = No Games = - = No Games = The above Standings are sorted by Wins

and Losses, then alphabetically by Team
Fri  5/13/05 7:00p 1 W The Jets 14 - 4 Center Hill L Naﬁ“e gnd do not necessarily reflect head-
Fri 5/13/05 8:00p 1 W The Heat 10 - 8 Sluggers L to-head competition.
Fri  5/13/05 9:00p 1 W Red Dawgs 7 - 0 Keller Williams L .
The Jets won First Place.

Fri ~ 5/20/05 1 = Rain Out = - see 5/23/05
Mon 5/23/05 7:00p 1 W Red Dawgs 11 - 5 Sluggers L
Mon 5/23/05 8:00p 1 L Center Hill 10 - 16 Keller Williams w
Mon 5/23/05 9:00p 1 [N The Heat 3 - 17 The Jets W
Fri  5/27/05 1 = Games Moved = - to 6/6/05
Fri 6/3/05 1 = Rain Out = - see 7/8/05
Mon 6/6/05 7:00p 1 W Keller Williams 2 - 25 The Jets w
Mon 6/6/05 8:00p 1 L Red Dawgs 9 - 14 Center Hill w
Mon 6/6/05 9:00p 1 L Sluggers 8 - 14 The Heat w
Fri  6/10/05 7:00p 1 L Sluggers 0 - 25 Red Dawgs w
Fri  6/10/05 8:00p 1 W The Jets 14 - 4 Keller Williams L
Fri  6/10/05 9:00p 1 L Center Hill 0 - 7 The Heat w
Fri 6/17/05 7:00p 1 W The Jets 13 - 12 Red Dawgs L
Fri  6/17/05 800p 1 W The Heat 13 - 6 Keller Williams L
Fri  6/17/05 9:00p 1 W Sluggers 13 - 6 Center Hill L
Fri  6/24/05 7:00p 1 W Keller Williams - Center Hill L
Fri  6/24/05 800p 1 W The Heat - Red Dawgs L
Fri  6/24/05 9:00p 1 [N Sluggers - The Jets w
Mon 6/27/05 7:00p 1 = Game Moved = - to 7/11/05
Mon 6/27/05 8:00p 1 W The Heat - Center Hill L
Mon 6/27/05 9:00p 1 L Keller Williams - Sluggers W
Fri 7/1/05 1 = Games Moved = - to 6/27/05
Fri 7/8/05 7:00p 1 MW The Jets 15 - 4 The Heat L
Fri 7/8/05 8:00p 1 L Center Hill 6 - 9 Sluggers w
Fri 7/8/05 9:00p 1 L Keller Williams 0 - 7 Red Dawgs w
Mon 7/11/05 9:00p 1 = Game Moved = - to 7/13/05

Wed 7/13/05 9:00p 1

Red Dawgs Zcc - Zcc The Jets



Winners are in bold red text.



